2004 Hilary Grivich Memorial
Results (Official) - by Rank

Women's 3 Meter Open Colsolation Finals

Place Score Diver Name
3 448.45 Trisha Tumlinson
4 416.65 Whitney Wielgus

Women's 3 Meter Open Finals

Place Score Diver Name
1 577.20 Kimiko Soldati
2 572.90 Nancilea Underwood
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2004 Hilary Grivich Memorial
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Women's 3 Meter Open Colsolation Finals Women's 3 Meter Open Finals

[ 3 448.45 Trisha Tumlinson (SDD) Divers# 2 I [ 1 577.20 Kimiko Soldati (WDL) Diver# 1

1 4038 21 7 7% 7% 6% 6 4410  44.10 1 103B 1.6 8 9 8 8 8% 40.00 40.00
2 103C 1.5 6 6 6% 6% 6% 28.50 72.60 2 4038 21 8 8 8 8% 9 51.45 9145
3 301B 19 7 THT% T T 41.80 114.40 3 201B 18 9% 9 8% 8% 9 47.70 139.15
4 203C 19 6 5% 6 6 6 34.20 148.60 4 301B 19 9% 9% 8% 9 9 52.25 191.40
5 53310 2.1 77 7T 7 % 4410 192.70 5 53310 2.1 7% 8% 8 8 8% 51.45 242.85
6 405C 2.7 7 6% 7 7 6 55.35 248.05 6 5152B 3.0 8 8 7% 8 8 72.00 314.85
7 205B 3.0 5% 5% 5% 5% 5 49.50 297.55 7 405B 3.0 8 8% 8 TV % 70.50 385.35
8 305B 3.0 7 6 6 6 6 54.00 351.55 8 107B 3.1 4 8Ys &Y 4% 5% 41.85 427.20
9 107C 2.8 6 5% 6 6 6 50.40 401.95 9 205B 3.0 8% 9 8% 8 8% 76.50 503.70
10 5152B 3.0 5 5% 6 5 4% 46.50 448.45 10 305B 3.0 8% 8 8 7% 8% 73.50 577.20
[ 4 416.65 Whitney Wielgus (WDL) Diver# 1 | [ 2 572.90 Nancilea Underwood (WDL) Diver# .

1 103B 1.6 6 6% 6% 7 6% 31.20 3120 1 101B 15 9% 8% 8% 9 9 39.75 39.75
2 201B 18 6% 7% 7% 6% 7 37.80  69.00 2 201B 18 7% 7% 8 7% 9 4140 81.15
3 301B 19 6% 6% 7 6% 7 38.00 107.00 3 301B 19 8 8 8 8% 8% 46.55 127.70
4 4038 21 7 7 TV 6% 6% 43.05 150.05 4 401B 14 9 9 9 9% 9 37.80 165.50
5 513D 2.1 5% 6 7 6% 6 38.85 188.90 5 52350 2. 8 8 8 8% 8 67.20 232.70
6 105B 24 6% 7 7 7 7 50.40 239.30 6 405C 2.7 7 8 T%T% 8 62.10 294.80
7 205C 28 6% 6% 6% 6% 6 54.60 293.90 7 107C 2.8 9% 9 9 9 9 75.60 370.40
8 305C 238 3% 4 3% 4 4 32.20 326.10 8 205B 3.0 7% 8% T% 7% 8 69.00 439.40
9 405C 2.7 6 6 6 6% 6% 49.95 376.05 9 305B 3.0 7 7% 7T T 7 63.00 502.40
10 5235D 2.8 4% 5 5 5 4% 40.60 416.65 10 5152B 3.0 7% 7% 8 8 8 70.50 572.90
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